feature Fun and Fancy Free (1947). In 
1934, Segrelles illustrated The Tale of the 
Diamond, a story by fantasy master Lord 
Dunsany, né Edward Plunkett (1878–

1957) written for Red Book magazine. In 
addition, in 1932 his profusely illustrated 
Las Mil y Una Noche (1001 Nights) was 
published by Salvat Editores Publishing 
House,. This work became a sensation in 
both Europe and America. 

Dreaming of Albaida
Nevertheless, with all the success and 
increasing demand for his work in 
America, Segrelles grew more and